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Women / 6 / Child
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Evans611
All American

8.675 9.350 9.3008.850 36.175
3 1 8 8T 1 

1 

Remington Fossum610
All American

8.150 9.025 9.4009.500 36.075
8T 2T 1 3T 2 

2 

Luella Woffinden603
All American

8.800 8.575 9.4009.275 36.050
1T 5 4 3T 3 

3 

Kambrie Callister639
All American

8.650 8.300 9.7009.225 35.875
4 7 5 1 4 

4 

Mollie Murdock606
All American

8.400 8.875 9.4508.875 35.600
5 4 7 2 5 

5 

Brooklynn Watt638
USA Gym World

8.800 7.950 9.3509.325 35.425
1T 9 2 6 6 

6 

Azariah Sroufe624
AirTime

8.300 9.025 9.2258.775 35.325
6 2T 9 10 7 

7 

Maggie Schultheis618
TISA

8.150 8.000 9.3759.200 34.725
8T 8 6 5 8 

8 

Mikki Gurlov602
USA Gym World

8.200 8.525 9.3008.525 34.550
7 6 10 8T 9 

9 

Kate Webb604
All American

8.000 7.450 9.3259.300 34.075
10 10 3 7 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Laing626
AirTime

8.750 8.600 9.3259.375 36.050
2 4 2 2 1 

1 

Rachel Fairbanks633
Mountain West

8.800 8.400 9.1008.850 35.150
1 5T 6 5T 2 

2 

Alyssa Lee625
AirTime

8.550 7.200 9.5259.500 34.775
4 10 1 1 3 

3 

Lauren Larson608
All American

8.000 8.400 9.2509.000 34.650
11 5T 4 3 4T

4T

Olivia Jacob619
TISA

8.350 8.750 8.9008.650 34.650
7 1T 8 9 4T

4T

Dorothy Butters634
Mountain West

8.375 8.700 9.2008.225 34.500
6 3 10 4 6 

6 

Evelyn Berry623
TISA

8.625 7.450 9.0008.900 33.975
3 9 5 7T 7 

7 

Hensleigh Brannen622
TISA

8.200 8.750 8.6508.325 33.925
8 1T 9 10T 8 

8 

Morgan Kay617
TISA

8.050 7.775 9.0009.050 33.875
10 7 3 7T 9 

9 

Mckenzie Evans613
Nebo Gymnastics

7.900 6.950 8.5508.825 32.225
12 11 7 12 10 

10 

Madeleine Moldre629
Mountain West

8.125 7.550 8.6507.700 32.025
9 8 11 10T 11 

11 

Lily Jeppsen631
Mountain West

8.525 0.000 9.100__.___ 17.625
5 12 12 5T 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikyla Montoya607
All American

8.575 9.350 9.2509.275 36.450
7 1 3 5 1 

1 

Sara Buckwalter627
AirTime

8.850 8.200 9.5509.475 36.075
3 8 1 1T 2 

2 

Paisley Larsen630
Mountain West

8.900 8.675 9.1759.250 36.000
2 4 4 8T 3 

3 

Brooklynn Street605
All American

9.000 8.275 9.5509.075 35.900
1 7 5 1T 4 

4 

Sophia Whitney637
USA Gym World

8.750 8.525 9.2008.900 35.375
5 6 6 7 5 

5 

Chloe Roberts616
TISA

8.650 9.025 9.2258.375 35.275
6 2 7 6 6 

6 

Macie Woolstenhulme615
TISA

8.150 8.800 9.0007.850 33.800
9 3 8 10 7 

7 

Megan Brown621
TISA

7.800 7.275 9.1759.300 33.550
11 11 2 8T 8 

8 

Sadie Bell635
Mountain West

8.775 7.875 9.3257.325 33.300
4 9 10 3 9 

9 

Molly Griffith620
TISA

8.325 7.550 8.9507.450 32.275
8 10 9 11 10 

10 

Rachel Fletcher632
Mountain West

8.100 8.575 9.300__.___ 25.975
10 5 11 4 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / Child
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Presley Marsing703
All American

9.275 8.650 9.4509.350 36.725
1 8 2 4T 1 

1 

Bailey Redd702
All American

8.750 9.475 9.3259.050 36.600
4 2 6 7 2 

2 

Kylie Love601
USA Gym World

8.600 9.000 9.4509.325 36.375
7 4* 3 4T 3T

3T

Austen Amos706
All American

9.000 9.000 9.4258.950 36.375
2 4* 8 6 3T

3T

Tess Hokanson704
All American

8.650 8.475 9.6009.525 36.250
6 9 1 2 5 

5 

K K Evarts725
SUGA

8.700 8.850 9.4759.075 36.100
5 6 5 3 6 

6 

Ireland Barrus705
All American

8.350 9.500 8.9509.200 36.000
8 1 4 8 7 

7 

Mckell Hone712
Nebo Gymnastics

8.900 8.750 9.6258.300 35.575
3 7 9 1 8 

8 

Abree Nelson718
Mountain West

0.000 9.175 0.0009.000 18.175
9T 3 7 9T 9 

9 

Bailey Stokes717
Air-Bound

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
9T 10 10 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikki Allen727
SUGA

8.550 9.000 9.4508.750 35.750
5 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Maya Parsons636
USA Gym World

8.350 8.750 9.4259.125 35.650
7 6 1 2T 2 

2 

Mikah Hunter711
Nebo Gymnastics

8.900 8.800 9.2008.425 35.325
2 5 6 4 3 

3 

Faith Taylor720
Bare Foot

8.050 8.825 9.0509.000 34.925
9 3T 3 6 4 

4 

Nikelle Aiken728
SUGA

8.650 9.175 9.4257.550 34.800
4 1 9 2T 5 

5 

Kaya Reynolds701
All American

8.525 8.825 9.0008.250 34.600
6 3T 8 7 6 

6 

Claudia Manuta708
Nebo Gymnastics

8.300 8.200 8.7009.050 34.250
8 7 2 9 7 

7 

Braylie Jensen710
Nebo Gymnastics

7.825 8.150 8.6008.375 32.950
10 8 7 10 8 

8 

Jayni Yates719
Bare Foot

8.725 0.000 9.1758.750 26.650
3 10 4T 5 9 

9 

Tamia Clark713
Nebo Gymnastics

9.100 7.950 8.850__.___ 25.900
1 9 10 8 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Brigham Young University



Judge's Signatures

Cougar Classic 2019
Meet Results
Feb 15-16, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/18/2019 8:43:37 PM

Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Nielson721
Bare Foot

9.450 9.450 8.9009.350 37.150
1 1 1 6 1 

1 

Tasia Farnsworth724
SUGA

8.800 8.875 9.1008.250 35.025
4 2 8 5 2 

2 

Anna Buhman714
Magic City

8.925 8.700 8.6008.525 34.750
2 3 4 8 3 

3 

Brooklin Whicker723
SUGA

8.650 7.500 9.4508.850 34.450
6 8 2 1 4 

4 

Trinity Witek716
TISA

8.400 8.225 9.3008.500 34.425
8 4 5 3 5 

5 

Kate Larsen709
Nebo Gymnastics

8.500 7.600 9.1508.350 33.600
7 7 6 4 6 

6 

Anna Deschane715
Magic City

8.700 7.725 8.8008.300 33.525
5 6 7 7 7 

7 

Carlie Oakeson707
Nebo Gymnastics

8.225 8.200 8.1008.050 32.575
9 5 9 9 8 

8 

Quincy Esplin726
SUGA

8.900 0.000 9.3508.575 26.825
3 9 3 2 9 

9 
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